
Olympic Fencing Participation - Ukraine

1996

Men's Sabre Individual 1996-07-21 (Sunday)

Huttsait, Vadym Markovych (Вадим Маркович Гутцайт) (*1971-10-06)6

Kaliuzhniy, Volodymyr (Володимир Калюжний) (*1972-07-05)24

Women's Epee Individual 1996-07-21 (Sunday)

Titova, Viktoriya (Вікторія Тітова) (*1971-07-29)13

Vybornova, Yeva (Єва Виборнова) (*1974-11-13)23

Men's Foil Individual 1996-07-22 (Monday)

Holubytskiy, Serhiy Vitaliyovich (Сергій Віталійович Голубицький) (*1969-12-20)6

Bryzhalov, Oleksiy Olehovych (Олексій Олегович Бризгалов) (*1971-07-26)31

In 1996, 6 fencers competed in 3 competitions for Ukraine

2000

Men's Epee Individual 2000-09-16 (Saturday)

Horbachuk, Oleksandr (Олександр Горбачук) (*1972-10-11)16

Men's Foil Individual 2000-09-20 (Wednesday)

Holubytskiy, Serhiy Vitaliyovich (Сергій Віталійович Голубицький) (*1969-12-20)6

Kruhliak, Oleksiy (Олексій Кругляк) (*1975-12-09)31

Bryzhalov, Oleksiy Olehovych (Олексій Олегович Бризгалов) (*1971-07-26)34

Men's Sabre Individual 2000-09-21 (Thursday)

Huttsait, Vadym Markovych (Вадим Маркович Гутцайт) (*1971-10-06)13

Kaliuzhniy, Volodymyr (Володимир Калюжний) (*1972-07-05)25

Lukashenko, Volodymyr Volodymyrovych (Володимир Володимирович 

Лукашенко)

(*1980-02-14)29

Women's Foil Individual 2000-09-21 (Thursday)

Koltsova, Olena (Олена Кольцова) (*1972-06-11)29

Vasylieva, Liudmyla (Людмила Василєва) (*1969-06-22)34

Leleiko, Olha Oleksandrivna (Ольга Олександрівна Лелейко) (*1977-07-21)36

Men's Foil Team 2000-09-22 (Friday)

Bryzhalov, Oleksiy Olehovych (Олексій Олегович Бризгалов) (*1971-07-26)5

Holubytskiy, Serhiy Vitaliyovich (Сергій Віталійович Голубицький) (*1969-12-20)

Horbachuk, Oleksandr (Олександр Горбачук) (*1972-10-11)

Kruhliak, Oleksiy (Олексій Кругляк) (*1975-12-09)

Women's Foil Team 2000-09-23 (Saturday)

Koltsova, Olena (Олена Кольцова) (*1972-06-11)8
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Leleiko, Olha Oleksandrivna (Ольга Олександрівна Лелейко) (*1977-07-21)8

Vasylieva, Liudmyla (Людмила Василєва) (*1969-06-22)

Men's Sabre Team 2000-09-24 (Sunday)

Holubytskiy, Serhiy Vitaliyovich (Сергій Віталійович Голубицький) (*1969-12-20)6

Huttsait, Vadym Markovych (Вадим Маркович Гутцайт) (*1971-10-06)

Kaliuzhniy, Volodymyr (Володимир Калюжний) (*1972-07-05)

Lukashenko, Volodymyr Volodymyrovych (Володимир Володимирович 

Лукашенко)

(*1980-02-14)

In 2000, 10 fencers competed in 7 competitions for Ukraine

2004

Men's Sabre Individual 2004-08-14 (Saturday)

Tretiak, Vladyslav Vasylovych (Владислав Васильович Третяк) (*1980-02-21)3

Lukashenko, Volodymyr Volodymyrovych (Володимир Володимирович 

Лукашенко)

(*1980-02-14)5

Kaliuzhniy, Volodymyr (Володимир Калюжний) (*1972-07-05)16

Women's Epee Individual 2004-08-15 (Sunday)

Kazimirchuk (-Fortunatova) , Nadiya Mykolaïvna (Надія Миколаївна Казімірчук 

(-Фортунатова))

(*1978-09-27)23

Men's Epee Individual 2004-08-17 (Tuesday)

Kariuchenko, Dmytro Mykolaiovych (Дмитро Миколайович Карюченко) (*1980-01-15)16

Khvorost, Maksym Volodymyrovych (Максим Володимирович Хворост) (*1982-07-15)24

Nikishyn, Bohdan (Богдан Нікішин) (*1980-05-29)34

Women's Sabre Individual 2004-08-17 (Tuesday)

Nedashkivska, Darina Yuriïvna "Dar'ia" (Дарина Юріївна "Дар'я" Недашківська) (*1984-10-14)21

Men's Sabre Team 2004-08-19 (Thursday)

Kaliuzhniy, Volodymyr (Володимир Калюжний) (*1972-07-05)6

Lukashenko, Volodymyr Volodymyrovych (Володимир Володимирович 

Лукашенко)

(*1980-02-14)

Shturbabin, Oleh Valeriyovych (Олег Валерійович Штурбабін) (*1984-07-22)

Tretiak, Vladyslav Vasylovych (Владислав Васильович Третяк) (*1980-02-21)

Men's Epee Team 2004-08-22 (Sunday)

Kariuchenko, Dmytro Mykolaiovych (Дмитро Миколайович Карюченко) (*1980-01-15)5

Khvorost, Maksym Volodymyrovych (Максим Володимирович Хворост) (*1982-07-15)

Nikishyn, Bohdan (Богдан Нікішин) (*1980-05-29)

Osharov, Vitaliy Volodymyrovych (Віталій Володимирович Ошаров) (*1980-02-16)
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In 2004, 10 fencers competed in 6 competitions for Ukraine

2008

Women's Sabre Individual 2008-08-09 (Saturday)

Khomrova, Olena Mykolaïvna (Олена Миколаївна Хомрова) (*1987-05-16)8

Kharlan, Olha Hennadiïvna (Ольга Геннадіївна Харлан) (*1990-09-04)13

Pundyk, Halyna Vasylivna (Галина Василівна Пундик) (*1987-11-07)29

Men's Epee Individual 2008-08-10 (Sunday)

Chumak, Dmytro Oleksandrovych (Дмитро Олександрович Чумак) (*1980-04-01)13

Khvorost, Maksym Volodymyrovych (Максим Володимирович Хворост) (*1982-07-15)19

Nikishyn, Bohdan (Богдан Нікішин) (*1980-05-29)28

Women's Foil Individual 2008-08-11 (Monday)

Leleiko, Olha Oleksandrivna (Ольга Олександрівна Лелейко) (*1977-07-21)36

Women's Epee Individual 2008-08-13 (Wednesday)

Shemiakina, Yana Volodymyrivna (Яна Володимирівна Шемякіна) (*1986-01-05)18

Women's Sabre Team 2008-08-14 (Thursday)

Kharlan, Olha Hennadiïvna (Ольга Геннадіївна Харлан) (*1990-09-04)1

Khomrova, Olena Mykolaïvna (Олена Миколаївна Хомрова) (*1987-05-16)

Pundyk, Halyna Vasylivna (Галина Василівна Пундик) (*1987-11-07)

Zhovnir, Olha Bohdanivna (Ольга Богданівна Жовнір) (*1989-06-18)

Men's Epee Team 2008-08-15 (Friday)

Chumak, Dmytro Oleksandrovych (Дмитро Олександрович Чумак) (*1980-04-01)7

Khvorost, Maksym Volodymyrovych (Максим Володимирович Хворост) (*1982-07-15)

Medvediev, Vitaliy Mykhailovych (Вiталiй Михайлович Медведєв) (*1983-05-07)

Nikishyn, Bohdan (Богдан Нікішин) (*1980-05-29)

In 2008, 10 fencers competed in 6 competitions for Ukraine

2012

Women's Foil Individual 2012-07-28 (Saturday)

Leleiko, Olha Oleksandrivna (Ольга Олександрівна Лелейко) (*1977-07-21)29

Men's Sabre Individual 2012-07-29 (Sunday)

Boiko, Dmytro (Дмитро Бойко) (*1986-01-16)26

Women's Epee Individual 2012-07-30 (Monday)

Shemiakina, Yana Volodymyrivna (Яна Володимирівна Шемякіна) (*1986-01-05)1

Panteleyeva, Kseniya Hennadiïvna (Ксенія Геннадіївна Пантелеєва) (*1994-05-11)30
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Kryvytska, Olena Serhiïvna (Олена Сергіївна Кривицька) (*1987-02-23)31

Men's Epee Individual 2012-08-01 (Wednesday)

Kariuchenko, Dmytro Mykolaiovych (Дмитро Миколайович Карюченко) (*1980-01-15)22

Women's Sabre Individual 2012-08-01 (Wednesday)

Kharlan, Olha Hennadiïvna (Ольга Геннадіївна Харлан) (*1990-09-04)3

Women's Epee Team 2012-08-04 (Saturday)

Kryvytska, Olena Serhiïvna (Олена Сергіївна Кривицька) (*1987-02-23)8

Panteleyeva, Kseniya Hennadiïvna (Ксенія Геннадіївна Пантелеєва) (*1994-05-11)

Pochkalova, Anfisa (Анфіса Почкалова) (*1990-03-01)

Shemiakina, Yana Volodymyrivna (Яна Володимирівна Шемякіна) (*1986-01-05)

In 2012, 8 fencers competed in 6 competitions for Ukraine

                                                                                   KEY

R1, R2, R3, ...  —  Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...

=99  —  Tied for the indicated place

W/D  —  Withdrew due to injury

FFT  —  Forfeit

Ukraine has had 31 Olympic fencers competing in 5 Olympic Games
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